Indiana Department of Child Services
Collaborative Care Supervisors

Division Manager
Kimberly Slaughter

St. Joseph County
kimberly.slaughter@dcs.in.gov
574-252-9135

[ ] Region1

Sonia Davis

Lake County
sonia.davis@dcs.in.gov
219-730-0695

[] Regions 3,6
Heidi Miller

St. Joseph County
heidi.miller@dcs.in.gov
260-224-7187

[ ] Region 4

Kamontee Grayson

Allen County
kamontee.grayson@dcs.in.gov

260-409-9012

[ ] Regions5, 8,9
Tanya Fry
Tippecanoe County
tanya.fry@dcs.in.gov
765-414-7802

[] Region 10

Samantha Ferrand

Marion County
samantha.ferrand@dcs.in.gov
317-617-3470

[T] Regions 10, 11
Natasha Blanchett
Marion County
natasha.blanchett@dcs.in.gov
317-417-1358
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Older youth interested in learning more about
Collaborative Care can call the supervisor in the county
where the older youth lives or can call the Indiana Child

Abuse & Neglect Hotline at 1-800-800-5556.

Division Manager
Gerrian Greenwade-Jones
Marion County
gerrian.greenwade@dcs.in.gov
317-430-1970

[] Regions 1,2
Elizabeth Blackmon

Jasper County
elizabeth.blackmon@dcs.in.gov

219-384-7002

[] Regions 7,12
Lance Hart

Madison County
lance.hart@dcs.in.gov
765-283-2379

[] Region 10

Amanda Shewman

Marion County
amanda.shewman@decs.in.gov
317-464-9229

[] Regions 13,14
Chivas Baty

Johnson County
chivas.baty@dcs.in.gov

765-620-8297

[] Regions 16,17
Brittany Clapp

Perry County
brittany.clapp@dcs.in.gov
812-619-6256

[ ] Regions 15,18
Faith Jackson

Clark County
faith.jackson2@dcs.in.gov
812-704-8436
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